
To provide expert guidance and support to our customers through a comprehensive analysis
of their needs as it relates to outdoor programs, properties, facilities and strategic planning.

INTEGRITY and PROFESSIONALISM are at the core of our mission

Our portfolio of services is comprised of the following and more:

SERVICE
Fiix - Property

Maintenance Software

Architectural Design

Market Analysis

Training Projects

Quality Indicators
Analysis

Project Management

Web Services/
Communications

Business Analysis/
Business Plans

Outdoor Programs

Aquatics Programs

Shooting Sports Programs

Camping Programs

COPE & Climbing Programs

Outdoor Ethics
CAD/Mapping/

Illustrations/Renderings

Engineering Analysis

Facilities Management
Camp Development

Environmental Services

Outdoor Program
Consultation &
Development

972-580-2292

To learn more, please visit us at:

TOOLS

National Camping School

SUPPORT
NCAP

OUTDOOR PROGRAMS/
PROPERTIES TEAM

Local Councils,
Camps & High

Adventure Bases
Biking Programs

Fishing Programs

®

frank.reigelman@scouting.org
andrea.watson@scouting.org
brian.gray@scouting.org
thomas.pendleton@scouting.org
dave.cornell@scouting.org
matt.parks@scouting.org
ollie.burks@scouting.org
myla.epley@scouting.org

Frank Reigelman - Department Manager
Andrea Watson - Team Lead, Camping Services
Brian Gray - Sr. Program Admin Specialist
Tom Pendleton - Program Specialist
Dave Cornell - Project Architect
Matt Parks - Sr. CAD Specialist
Ollie Burks - Administrative Assistant
Myla Epley - Administrative Assistant

® ®

Conservation

http://www.scouting.org/outdoor-programs

http://www.scouting.org/outdoor-programs/properties


